(). 7—LO—5—%&

ROLLER (UPPER), ROLLER BASE

0—5—

16

19

20

T eeae,
s
5223300

18

_19_



o muogoogan
ROLLER (UPPER), ROLLER BASE

No. piRDTg Eo I@ 'ct_ln 8TDY RN DESCRIPTION
|| x| x
ol o Rl
1 21116 *I*1*1*| 1 (DOO0OOODOODOO REGULATING THUMB SCREW
2 [70502 *I*|1*|*| 1 |(DO0O00DOO ROLLER PRESSER BAR
3 |70501 *I-1*|-| 1 |bO0C0DOOOO ROLLER BASE
4 |21112 *I*|1*|*| 2 [bOO0OOOOOO SCREW 6.75X24 L=25.0
5 18859 *I*|1*|1*| 1 |00 PIN
6 (70503 *I*|1*|*| 1 |(Oo0bOOOoOooooo ROLLER PRESSER BAR SPRING
7 70504 *I*|1*|*| 1 |000000000 ROLLER PRESSER BAR BRACKET
8 (10766 *I*|*|*| 3 |[bOOOOOOOOOOOO SCREW 1/4X32 L=7.0
9 |70505 *I-1*|-| 1 |00000O LEVER CONNECTION
10 |35154 *I*|1*|*| 1 |[gOoO0obOO0oobooo SCREW 1/4X24 L=110
11 (35153 *I-|1*|-| 1 |00000000O00O0O WASHER
12 118826 *I-1*1-1] 1 |0O PIN
13 (35147C *I-1*|-| 1 |b000000O030O ROLLER PRESSER BAR LIFTING LEVER COMPLETE
14 135150 *I-1*|-| 1 |[O00O0bObOO0OO00OO HINGE SCREW 5/16X24 L=19.5
15 (35151 *I-1*|-| 1 |00000000000O0O WASHER
16 | 70506 *I*|1*|*| 1 |pOoO0OO ROLLER FORK
17 (10639 *I*|*|*| 2 |COO0ODOOOOO SCREW 1/4X32 L=8.0
18 |70507 *I*|*|*| 1 |[oO00OmmO ROLLER (UPPER)
19 [70508 *I*1*|*| 1 |000000 ROLLER PIN
20 121141 *I*|1*|*| 2 ([ODOOOOO0ODDOD NEEDLE BEARING
21 |11176 *I*]1**| 2 ([DOOQOODOOOO SCREW 7/32X32 L=55

-20-




